Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
1394-SJT10-T-RL
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 1394-sjt10-t-rl
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Voltage 24 V
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Horsepower 10 KW
Cooling Capacity 10 kW
Product Type Module
Signal Type 680
Relay Specifications 680 VAC
Current 13 - 15 A
Signal Level 680 V